153
Cartridge and Axial Lead Fuses
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Revised: July 16, 2008
3AG > Fast Acting > 312/318 Series
312/318 Series

Salt Spray
Test Condition B
Part Numbering System
0312 xxxx M X CC
Quantity Code
Current Rating Code
Series
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Option Codes
Packaging Code
X = Loose Pack
M = 1000
H = 100
V = 5
312 = Cartridge
318 = Axial Leaded
Blank = Standard Item
CC = Color Coded
SL = Short Lead Option (12.70 +/- 1.575 mm)
P = RoHS Compliant and Lead Free Indicator *
For additional information or information about
other available options, please contact Littelfuse.